
COMPANY NAME NAME EMAIL ADDRESS
ISEC Olivia Seli onseli@isecinc.com
Mezquite Installations Yamilys Fajardo; Yamilys@mezquiteinstallations.com
Mezquite Installations Alex Fedorow ; alex@mezquiteibstallations.com
Regional Hispanic Contractors Association Arlene Solis; Arlene@regionalhca.org
Safety/Security Film and Ballistic Glass Chad McDavid; chad@capitalstackinv.com
STS360 Sofia Martinez; isabel@sts360.com
Graywolf steve cerda; steve.cerda@graywolf.com
ISEC Branden Derks; Bmderks@isecinc.com
REAL Network Services, Inc. Eric Vaughan; Evaughan@real.inc
Ark of Safety Security Solutions Danny Lovelady; dlovelady@arkofsafetysolutions.com
DFW MSDC Sharon Richardson construction@dfwmsdc.com
Momentum Mechanical Richard Cofer rcofer@momentummechanical.com
Momentum Mechanical Maurice Kelley mkelley@momentummechanical.com
DLB Consultants Shaun Nurse estimatingdlb@consultantsdlb.com
DLB Consultants Demetria Bivens demetria@dlbconsultants.com
DLB Consultants Alondra Cruz acruz@dlbconsultants.com
B3-Prime Aaron Brady aaron@b3-prime.com
Azteca Paul Heard pheard@azteca-omega.com
Trindom Aidina Bellomy aidina@trindom.com
Godspeed Development James Travis james@godspeeddevelopment.com
RHCA Arlene Solis arlene@regionalhca.org
Safety/Security Film and Ballistic Glass Chad McDavid chad@capitalstackinv.com
Ontiveros Floor Covering LLC Gregory Ontiveros greg@ontiverosfloorcovering.com
Real Network Services, Inc. Joe Reyes jreyes@real.inc
REAL Network Services, Inc. Eric Vaughan evaughan@real.inc
Sausha Jaxson Enterprises LLC Necole Elias info@saushajaxsonenterprises.com
Sherwin Williams Galo Abril galo.m.abril@sherwin.com
Source Building Group, Inc Chet Farnsworth cfarnsworth@sourcebuild.net
Source Building Group, Inc. Shawn Sinnie ssinnie@sourcebuild.net
STS360 Sofia Martinez sofia@sts360.com
Terrazzo USA & Associates, Inc. D Hill d@terrazzousa.com
WRI Group Nathaniel Pettiford npettiford@wrigc.com
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